

CNRWBDJ070000312018
JO Code WB00682

Present-: Dr. Durga Khatian,
Special Court, (POCSO)
Kalmimpong (in charge)

Special POCSO Case No. 04/2018

Order No. 44
15/07/2024.

PO is on leave.

Accused Karna Bdr. Subba is present today by filing hazira.

Prosecution is present.

Fix 07/10/2024 for evidence of CSW no. 6 & 15.

Accused as before.

Judge, Special Court, (POCSO)
Kalimpong(In-charge)